
S 200 FT OF LOT 6 PINE NEEDLES E

318-448, 404-764, 493-281, 793-1

WYNN MASON
181 NE WINDALL LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-17-05249-000
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07
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04/27/2022 JB 0.46 9,975 0 0 9,975
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2
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0

150,943
0

150,943
150,943

0

150,943

1563/977 3/17/2026 WD Q I 05 249,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OLISA PROPERTIES, LLC

WYNN MASON

1540/2038 5/20/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YATES LORA MAE

OLISA PROPERTIES LL
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000053687 Right-of-Way Acce 07/29/2025

000043668 Mobile Home 02/08/2022

HX Base Yr

181 NE WINDALL LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,693 107.8000 120.74 204,413 1966 1966 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1500

BAS 1,500 100 1,500 117,722

FOP 180 30 54 4,238

UCP 275 20 55 4,317

USP 240 35 84 6,592

2,195 1,693 132,868

USP= N8 W30 S8 E30$ BAS= W30 UCP= W11 S25 E11N25$ S50 E5 FOP=
S9 E20 N9 W20$ E25 N50$.

USP 8

30

8

30

BAS

30

50

5
25

50

UCP

11

25

11

25

FOP9

20

9

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 300

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 300

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,100

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19,950.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 9,975


